Bank & Branch Name: Union Bank of India, Yusuf Sarai 
Branch, New Delhi. 
Account Holder Name: RailTel Corporation of India Ltd 

Please note: 

Last Date for participation in Customer RFP by RailTel is 
08.10.2024, therefore selected partner needs to submit ₹ 
1,90,00,000/- (Rs. One Crore Ninety Lakh Only) against each 
package (Package Details as mentioned in Table 1 below) 
towards balance EMD in the form of BG within the 5 working 
days from the date of submission of customer RFP, An 
undertaking on letter head is required to be submitted along